MATO T Construction site scaffolding
 Quick relocation
by crane
 All sizes possible
to suit your needs
 Cable bridges with
extreme span
 Safe and ergonomic

8-220150 Ledger 150 cm, steel, 4,9 kg 14 31 43
8-226150 Vertical diagonal brace 150 × 150 cm,
steel, 7,7 kg 9 18 26
8-510010 Spindle lock for
base post 43 cm, 0,9 kg 4 4 4
8-9550099 Perforated rosette, clampable,
spanner size 22 mm, 1,0 kg 4 8 12
Z-121150
Platform, aluminum, 150 × 64 cm,
Load-bearing capacity: 600 kg/m²,
platform height: 25 mm,
with wind protection, 10,4 kg
1 1 1
Z-570065 Hex bolt M 12 × 65, steel
galvanised / DIN 931, incl. nut 0,10 kg 4 12 16
Z-572150 Stair with landing, aluminum, 60 × 150 cm,
height 125 cm, 13,3 kg 2 4 6
Z-9520080 Screw jack baseplate 80 cm,
with rolled thread, 4,9 kg 4 4 4
“Standard” stair tower

wind speed of up to max. 100 km/h
Cable bridge,
aluminum
Cable bridge,
steel
L ≤ 10,00 m Q = 0,55 kN/m Q = 0,70 kN/m
L ≤ 12,00 m Q = 0,35 kN/m Q = 0,50 kN/m
L ≤ 14,00 m Q = 0,25 kN/m Q = 0,40 kN/m
Article no. Designation Cable bridge
10 m / unit.
Cable bridge
12 m / unit.
Cable bridge
14 m / unit.
Z-566520 Triangular beam 420 cm, aluminum 2 2 2
Z-566520 Triangular beam 520 cm, aluminum 2 – –
Z-566620 Triangular beam 620 cm, aluminum – 2 –
Z-566720 Triangular beam 720 cm, aluminum – – 2
Z-567050 Corner connection to triangular beam, steel 2 2 2
Z-560045 Connecting tube 45 cm, steel 3 3 3
Z-570065 Hex bolt, M 12 × 65, incl. nut 48 48 48
Z-567006S SwissBlock® block, 150 × 50 × 50 cm incl.
steel holder for triangular beam 2 2 2
Triangular beam
Z-566… / Z-567…
Corner connection
Z-567050
SwissBlock® block with steel
holder for triangular beam
Z-567006S
11
MATO T Cable bridges
Light and stable.
New!
Article no. Length Weight
Z-566160 160 cm 16,0 kg
Z-566320 320 cm 24,0 kg
Z-566420 420 cm 30,0 kg
Z-566520 520 cm 36,0 kg
Z-566620 620 cm 42,0 kg
Z-566720 720 cm 52,6 kg
Z-566820 820 cm 54,0 kg
Article no. Length Weight
Z-567160 160 cm 34,0 kg
Z-567320 320 cm 43,5 kg
Z-567420 420 cm 55,0 kg
Z-567520 520 cm 75,0 kg
Corner connection to triangular beam
• Made of steel
Article no. Weight
Z-567050 29,2 kg